McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 10 - Boys Jr. High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:06pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Pittsford Mendon 54 48:08 9:38  6:01 0:33 2-4-14-16-18-19-23 2-4-14-16-18-19-22
2 Bradford-PA 55 48:04 937 6:01 0:34 5-6-9-11-27-54-57 5-6-9-11-24-42-44
3 Vestal 66 4815  9:39  6:02 049 1-7-12-22-29-45-47 1-7-12-21-25-35-37
4 Hamburg 97 4930 954 612 1110 3-8-13-44-50-53-79 3-8-13-34-39-41-57
5 Pittsford Sutherland 125 50:33  10:.07 6:220 0:50 10-17-35-43-49-69-75 10-17-27-33-38-51-55
6 Brighton 156 51:31 10119 627 0:41 20-40-41-42-55-63-66 20-30-31-32-43-47-48
7 Honeoye Falls-Lima 256 5456  11:.00 6:52 1:36 34-52-77-100-120-121-125 26-40-56-63-71-72-74
8 Greece Athena 280 56:.05 11:13  7:01 2:49 25-67-90-94-155-176-187 23-49-58-61-89-96-103
9 Iroquois 311 5715 11:27 710 1:39  46-101-110-114-130-133-161 36-64-67-69-75-77-92
10 Southwestern-NY 318 58:57 1148 T7:23 317 37-39-138-142-186 28-29-78-81-102
11 Eastridge 354 1:00:32  12:07 7:34 445 15-109-122-158-201-215 15-66-73-90-110-113
12 Cortland 354 5859 1148 723 2:16 58-70-118-163-168 45-52-70-93-94
13 Brockport 357 59:26  11:54 726 1:54 68-99-132-144-152-189-208 50-62-76-82-87-105-112
14 Batavia 366 59:56  12:.00 7:30 1:42 74-92-146-149-150-151-170 54-60-83-84-85-86-95
15 School Of The Arts 412 1:02:40 12:32 750 3:22 62-141-153-160-191 46-80-88-91-107
16 Greece Arcadia 416 1.05:19 13.04 8:10 5:31 91-104-140-181-223 59-65-79-98-115
17 Hannibal 470 1:05:39 13:.08 813 2:05  113-180-184-185-188-190-207 68-97-100-101-104-106-111
18 Sweet Home 483 1:.09:29 1354 842 5:21 73-182-197-199-220 53-99-108-109-114

DNP Girard-PA 42:46 10142 6:41 36-59-60-82 4 Runners

DNP Wayne Central 4758  12:00 7:30 81-115-139-162 4 Runners

DNP Kenmore West 56:56  14:14  8:54 112-116-177-234 4 Runners
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Race 10 - Boys Jr. High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:06pm

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP City Honors School 3342 1114 7:.02 51-65-143 3 Runners
DNP Lake Shore HS-NY 34:05 11:22 7:.06 61-102-128 3 Runners
DNP Haverling 41:56 13:59 845 21-214-225 3 Runners
DNP Geneva 2223 1112 T7:00 33-135 2 Runners
DNP Mansfield HS-PA 2550  12:55  8:05 165-169 2 Runners
DNP Athens Area 2557 1259 807 71-211 2 Runners
DNP Greece Olympia/Odyssey 34:08 17:.04 10:40 193-233 2 Runners
DNP Palmyra-Macedon 9:56 9:56 613 24 1 Runner
DNP St. Jude-PA 10:05 10:05 6:18 31 1 Runner
DNP Fairview-PA 11:10 11110 6:59 83 1 Runner
DNP Albion 1228  12:28 748 145 1 Runner
DNP Skaneateles 1314 13114 816 178 1 Runner
DNP Marcus Whitman 1418 1418  8:56 196 1 Runner
DNP Olean 14:28  14:28  9:03 198 1 Runner
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Race 10 - Boys Jr. High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:06pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name
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Tyler Hayes
Ryne Ouillette
Jaden Bonitati
Jack Magnuson
Nikolia Frontino
Miles Hawk
Kevin Middendorf
Thomas Herbert
Maverick Smith
Collin Fallon
Xavier Frontino
David Drew
Jacob Mason
Neo Goga

Jacob Williamson
Pierce Goodchild
Henry Gagnier
Owen Brown
Sam Harrigan
Omar Awad
Aydan Strassburg
Sameer Ravetkr
Calvin Moore
Peyton Fogal
Sean Olin

Gavin Krohn
Owen Blauser
Teddy Kendall
Shawn Fowler
Landon Feng
Michael Brown
Tianze Qui
Teddy Backhaus
Liam Dailor
Alexander Grimm
SETH FRIEND
Ryan Emley
Kingston Marriott
Ethan Weilacher
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Vestal 9:11.1 1
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:18.5 2
Hamburg 9:20.0 3
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:21.7 4
Bradford-PA 9:22.5 5
Bradford-PA 9:24.1 6
Vestal 9:24.6 7
Hamburg 9:33.3 8
Bradford-PA 9:37.2 9
Pittsford Sutherland ~ 9:39.5 10
Bradford-PA 9433 11
Vestal 9:43.7 12
Hamburg 9:43.9 13
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:47.5 14
Eastridge 9:48.1 15
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:48.6 16
Pittsford Sutherland  9:50.6 17
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:51.4 18
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:51.6 19
Brighton 9:53.0 20
Haverling 9:54.3
Vestal 9550 21
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:55.5 22
Palmyra-Macedon ~ 9:55.9
Greece Athena 9:56.0 23
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:56.2
Bradford-PA 9.56.3 24
Pittsford Mendon ~ 9:57.7
Vestal 10:001 25
Pittsford Mendon ~ 10:00.9
St. Jude-PA 10:04.3
Pittsford Mendon ~ 10:04.3
Geneva 10:06.8
Honeoye Falls-Lima 10:11.2 26
Pittsford Sutherland  10:11.4 27
Girard-PA 10:15.8
Southwestern-NY ~ 10:18.7 28
Pittsford Mendon ~ 10:19.7
Southwestern-NY ~ 10:19.7 29

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

James Kazel

Elias Seppo

Noah Foster
Noah Ressler
Gavin Eustace
Santino Annunziata
Nathan Thomas
Justin Smith
Freddy Lapple
Charlie Venuto
Colin Hopkins
Eamon Smith

Milo Kittleson
Joshua Janiszewski
Lewis Stidd

Henry Alessandria
Linciln Ritter
Eddie Youmans
Evan Rogoff
NOAH MONG
HUNTER HATT
Tyler Pollack
Lincoln Fricon
Aaron Hooper
Charlie Benoit
Alex Teegarden
Jack Pearson
Charles Nowakowski
Colin Coon
William Maxon
Oliver Rafferty
Darious Miller
Nick Calhoun
Jacob Olewnik
Lucas Hoisington
Ryan Vitek

Jack Connell
Lukas Boldt

Nico Batule

Team
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Pittsford Sutherland
Hamburg

Vestal
Iroquois

Vestal

Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Sutherland
Hamburg
City Honors School
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Hamburg
Bradford-PA
Brighton
Pittsford Mendon
Bradford-PA
Cortland
Girard-PA
Girard-PA
Lake Shore HS-NY
School Of The Arts
Brighton
Pittsford Mendon
City Honors School
Brighton
Greece Athena
Brockport
Pittsford Sutherland
Cortland
Athens Area
Pittsford Mendon
Sweet Home
Batavia
Pittsford Sutherland
Brighton
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brighton

Time
10:21.1
10:21.3
10:21.7
10:22.4
10:22.8
10:23.9
10:25.3
10:28.1
10:28.5
10:28.6
10:29.1
10:29.4
10:30.1
10:30.8
10:31.4
10:33.6
10:35.5
10:39.0
10:39.0
10:40.1
10:41.0
10:42.7
10:42.9
10:43.1
10:46.0
10:47.4
10:48.5
10:48.7
10:48.9
10:49.4
10:51.0
10:51.5
10:54.6
10:55.9
10:56.3
11:01.4
11:03.3
11:03.9
11:06.9

Points
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
95

56
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Race 10 - Boys Jr. High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:06pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Brody Koyack
Daniel Ignatovich
Jacob Worthington
CONNOR CULVER
Colin O'Baker
Alex Irving

Jack Tickle

Ethan Dunham
Ryan Marafloti
Robert Harrington
Benny Matzke
Lucas Carafella
Maxwell Stevens
Ben Grillo

Mayur Karthik
Exequiel Pagan
Will Ruder

Jason Oshrin
Lukas Maley
Arjun Lynn

Evan Vincent
Linus Burke
Brandon Driver
Xan Van Slyke
Lincoln Fien
Ryan Bruyns

Karl Runge

Elliot Czadzeck
Ale Bucci

Everett Totedo
Spencer Lawrence
Kyle Stoldolka
Graham Moore
Connor O'Donnell
Kai Turaj
Jackson Michalek
Caleb Killion
Jacob Walters
Jack Fero
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Grade
8

0 N N O N N N N N oo N N oo N 00 N N 00 0O 0o 0o 00 00O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O 00 0O N 0 0o 0o N oo N

Individual
Team Time  Points
Hamburg 11:07.3 57
Pittsford Sutherland  11:08.0
Wayne Central ~ 11:08.4
Girard-PA 11:09.0
Fairview-PA 11:09.2
Pittsford Mendon  11:09.4
Pittsford Sutherland  11:10.0
Pittsford Mendon ~ 11:11.3
Brighton 11:11.9
Pittsford Mendon ~ 11:13.6
Pittsford Mendon  11:15.9
Greece Athena  11:16.8 58
Greece Arcadia  11:174 59
Batavia 11:174 60
Pittsford Mendon ~ 11:18.8
Greece Athena  11:189 61
Pittsford Mendon  11:20.4
Pittsford Sutherland  11:20.8
Pittsford Sutherland  11:21.1
Pittsford Mendon  11:22.9
Brockport 11:239 62
Honeoye Falls-Lima 11:24.0 63
Iroquois 11:242 64
Lake Shore HS-NY 11:25.5
Brighton 11:30.5
Greece Arcadia  11:322 65
Brighton 11:36.0
Brighton 11:36.4
Brighton 11:374
Pittsford Mendon ~ 11:38.1
Eastridge 11:38.3 66
Iroquois 11:385 67
Brighton 11:39.4
Kenmore West 11:40.0
Hannibal 11:411 68
Iroquois 11:421 69
Wayne Central 11:42.6
Kenmore West ~ 11:43.3
Brighton 11:44.5

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Justin Sallis
Samuel Fusco
Calvin Webster
Shelter Hill Hallett
Carlos Cruz
Jackson Peterson
Ty Miller

Sam Cornish
Henry Harris
Samuel Filmore
Zayden Becker
Jackson Maurer
Hunter Zimmer
Max Thiele
Cooper LaMere
Ed Wilkolarski
Andrew McAleavey
Francis Bossaert
Wyatt Hunt
Charlie Mangold
Matthew Rambacher
Lucas Killion
Joshua Kinney
Tri Minh Au
Grayson Bockrath
Dean Andriaccio
Kyle Krenzer
Matt Bloom
Chase Banser
Robbie Rodriguez
Yousel Aljitawi
Aiden Dedman
Ethan Godgrey
Camden Reimer
Angelo Caiazza
Samuel Birrittella
lan Zhang

Joseph Caparco
Patrick Mulheron

Grade
8

8
7
8
7
8
7
7
8
8
7
8
9
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7

Team
Cortland
Brighton

Honeoye Falls-Lima
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Eastridge
Bradford-PA
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brighton
Lake Shore HS-NY
Pittsford Mendon
Iroquois
Pittsford Mendon
Brockport
Iroquois
Brighton
Geneva
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brighton
Southwestern-NY
Wayne Central
Greece Arcadia
School Of The Arts
Southwestern-NY
City Honors School
Brockport

Albion

Batavia
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Mendon
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Brockport
School Of The Arts
Pittsford Sutherland
Greece Athena
Pittsford Mendon

Time
11:45.0
11:45.1
11:46.7
11:47.4
11:47.6
11:47.7
11:48.0
11:49.7
11:51.6
11:53.6
11:56.1
11:56.9
12:04.1
12:05.1
12:05.6
12:14.8
12154
12:15.6
12:16.6
12:17.0
12:18.4
12:18.8
12:22.1
12:23.1
12:23.6
12:24.3
12:24.7
12:27.8
12:29.8
12:33.1
12:33.7
12:34.7
12:37.5
12:39.4
12:42.3
12:43.1
12:43.7
12:44.2
12:44.4

Points
70

71

72
73

74

75

76
77

78

79
80
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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Race 10 - Boys Jr. High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:06pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

194

Elijah Harrigan
Wyatt Thiroux
Jason Zhang
Silas Rowe

Alex Clarke
Keagan Thomas
Landon Bartholomew
Alex Izzo

Nolan Palmatier
Yang Zhao

Savir Kumar
Camden Shimizu
Luke Bryan
Kason Bohn

JD Chihoski
William Kircheimer
Colin Schmalstich
Brenton Evans
Jackson Bastian
John Tambe
Nolan McPhee
William Berthel
Caleb Luce

Paul Carpenter
Liam Jerge
Cameron Stancill
Easton Skare
Alex Combes
Nicholas Grevelding
Cire Anderson
Isaiah Davidson
Paul Sage

Elijah Feller
Seamus Connolly
Ben Cashner

CJ Rietz

Joseph Viruet

Caleb Frankel
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Pittsford Mendon ~ 12:44.9
Eastridge 12:456 90
Pittsford Sutherland  12:45.8
School Of The Arts  12:46.4 91
Iroquois 12474 92
Wayne Central 12:48.1
Cortland 12482 93
Pittsford Mendon ~ 12:49.2
Mansfield HS-PA  12:49.8
Pittsford Sutherland  12:52.8
Pittsford Mendon ~ 12:54.4
Cortland 12549 %4
Mansfield HS-PA  13:00.2
Batavia 13:01.1 95
Pittsford Mendon ~ 13:05.6
Vestal 13:05.7
Pittsford Sutherland  13:07.4
Pittsford Sutherland  13:08.1
Pittsford Mendon ~ 13:09.7
Greece Athena  13:104 96
Kenmore West ~ 13:12.3
Skaneateles 13:13.3
Pittsford Mendon ~ 13:14.6
Hannibal 13169 97
Greece Arcadia  13:18.5 98
Sweet Home 13:236 99
Iroquois 13:25.5
Hannibal 13:26.5 100
Hannibal 13:28.7 101
Southwestern-NY  13:35.7 102
Greece Athena  13:435 103
Hannibal 13453 104
Brockport 13:52.6 105
Hannibal 14:00.0 106
School Of The Arts  14:04.1 107
Pittsford Sutherland  14:07.2
Greece 14:09.6
Olympia/Odyssey
Pittsford Sutherland  14:14.9

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Charlie Becker
Scott Staley

Avery Martin

Cash Clark
Jayden Tamayo
Liam Hinman
Brayden Lott
Emerson Poag
Willliam McLean
Ryan Keyes
Alexander Gaborski
Martin Franco
Keagan Potocnak
Elijah Courtney
Kaiden Heffron
Trevor Domm
Johnny Robert
Reagan Bonoffski
William Bush
Marshall Schoener
Caleb Vanphila
Noah Wells
Christian Wing
Anderson Morley
Jack Scotney
Ryan Clark
Connor Huck
Greyson Matukewicz
Antonio Thompson
George Scranton
Logan Learn
Aiden Zhou

Riaz Syed

Andrew Mull
Sebastian King
Jacob Byham
Benjamin Thibaut
Nelith Kodituwakku

Grade
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
7
8
7
7
7
8
7

Team
Pittsford Mendon
Marcus Whitman

Sweet Home
Olean
Sweet Home
Iroquois
Eastridge
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brighton
Hannibal
Brockport
Pittsford Mendon
Brighton
Athens Area
Hannibal
Brighton
Haverling
Eastridge
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brockport
Pittsford Sutherland
Greece Athena
Sweet Home
Brockport
Greece Athena
Greece Arcadia
Hamburg
Haverling
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brighton
Brockport
Brighton

Time
14:17.5
14:17.5
14:23.7
14:27.5
14:29.3
14:30.8
14:32.2
14:33.4
14:34.1
14:39.2
14:42.9
14:45.0
14:51.9
14:52.7
14:53.9
14:58.5
15:05.3
15:06.2
15:09.0
15:12.8
15:18.4
15:22.0
15:30.4
15:56.2
16:08.0
16:16.2
16:32.2
16:35.3
16:48.0
16:48.1
16:48.2
16:54.8
17:00.4
17:51.4
18:07.3
18:22.2
18:42.2
19:43.5

Points

108

109

110

1M1
112

113

114

115
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Race 10 - Boys Jr. High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:06pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

233 Brayden Court 7 Greece 19:58.4
Olympia/Odyssey

234 Leo Roberts 8 Kenmore West ~ 20:20.3
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